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LAND:2:1: 174.6 X 109.03 + 1,033 SF. LOT 6 & 7

SALE:1:1: 2 PARCELS - 1 DEED

84 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/25/2013

2021HX Base Yr

1230 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,276 119.9880 134.39 305,872 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1894

BAS 1,894 100 1,894 165,448

FGR 480 55 264 23,061

FOP 112 30 34 2,970

FSP 120 40 48 4,193

UST 80 45 36 3,145

2,686 2,276 198,817

BAS= W46 S35 E22 FOP= S4 E24N4 W20 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E20
FGR= S4 E20 N24 W20 S20 $ N20 E20 N15 UST= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8
FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,640

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 22 330.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 660

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

6,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2103.00 109.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-2175.00 109.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 18,500.00 4,625.00 4,625


